Your Global Automation Partner
  Products are linked to further information.
TS+
Industrial Temperature Sensors
TS+ Industrial Temperature Sensors with IO-Link
Maximum freedom
The temperature sensors of the TS+ series
allow for a reliable and reproducible

Type code Ident-No. Measuring element Processing range Display accuracy
TS720-2UPN8-H1141 100003633 Depending on temperature probe -200…1800 °C ± 0,1K
Processing and display unit | 24 VDC | Transistor switching signal (1-2 channel) | IO-Link | PNP/NPN | NO/NC
Type code Ident-No. Measuring element Measuring range Display accuracy
TS720-LI2UPN8-H1141 100003640 Depending on temperature probe -200…1800 °C ± 0,1K
Processing and display unit | 24 VDC | Transistor switching signal (1-2 channel) | IO-Link | PNP/NPN | NO/NC | Analog signal (0-1 channel) | 0 (4)…20 mA, 0 (2)10 VDC, 0…5
VDC, 1…6 VDC, 0.5…4.5 VDC, inverted
The compact processing and display units support the connection of Pt100 and Pt1000 resistance thermometers in 2-, 3- and 4-wire
technology as well as type T, S, R, N, K, J, E and B thermocouples. Turck offers a broad portfolio of temperature probes and accessories,
including:
Type code Ident-No. Ø L Measuring
element
Measuring
range
Note
TP-306A-CF-H1141-L1000 9910479 6 mm 1000 mm Pt100 class A -50…105 °C Connection to TS 7201)
TP-306A-CF-H1141-L2000 9910480 6 mm 2000 mm Pt100 class A -50…105 °C Connection to TS 7201)
TP-306A-CF-H1141-L5000 9910481 6 mm 5000 mm Pt100 class A -50…105 °C Connection to TS 7201)
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L100 9910475 6 mm 100 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7201)
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L150 9910476 6 mm 150 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7201)
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L200 9910477 6 mm 200 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7201)
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 9910478 6 mm 300 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7201)
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L100 9910402 3 mm 100 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7202)
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L150 9910403 3 mm 150 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7202)
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L200 9910482 3 mm 200 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7202)
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L300 9910474 3 mm 300 mm Pt100 class A -50…500 °C Connection to TS 7202)
1) Recommended electromechanical connection between temperature probe and processing unit: direct, alternatively with standard or shielded sensor cable
2) Recommended electromechanical connection between temperature probe and processing unit: depending on application with standard or shielded sensor cable
Temperature probes – Resistance thermometers (RTD) Process connection via compression fitting
#turck | www.turck.com
Over 30 subsidiaries and
60 representatives worldwide!
*100004340*
100004340 | 2021/01
  Products are linked to further information.
TS 7 0 0 – L016 – 30 – 2UPN 8 – H 1 1 4 1
30 Process connection –
Process connection
16 1/2’’ NPT male thread
30 G1/2” male thread
L016 Probes –
Probes
L016 PT100 probe, 16 mm
L050 PT100 probe, 50 mm
TS Operating principle
Operating principle
TS Temperature sensor
7 0 0 Mechanical design –
Display
0 14-segment display
Mechanical design
0 Process connection via
adapter
1 Fixed process connection
2 Without process connection
Design
7 Compact device
H1 1 4 1 Electrical connection:
Male connector
Assignment
1 Standard-compliant
assignment
Number of contacts
4 4 contacts
Orientation
1 Straight
Design
H1 Male connector M12 x 1
2UPN 8 Electrical version –
Voltage range
8 18…30 VDC
Output function
2UPN If required: 2 switching
outputs/IO-Link
LI2UPN If required: current and
switching outputs/IO-Link
Temperature probes – Thermocouples (TC)
Type code Ident-No. Ø L/mm Element Measuring range Note
TP-206KK1-CF-H1141-L100 100017085 6 mm 100 mm Type K (K1) -200…1100 °C Connection to TS7203)
TP-206KK1-CF-H1141-L150 100017084 6 mm 150 mm Type K (K1) -200…1100 °C Connection to TS7203)
TP-206KK1-CF-H1141-L200 100017083 6 mm 200 mm Type K (K1) -200…1100 °C Connection to TS7203)
TP-206KK1-CF-H1141-L500 100017082 6 mm 500 mm Type K (K1) -200…1100 °C Connection to TS7203)
3) Recommended electromechanical connection between temperature probe and processing unit: direct, alternatively thermocouple equalization cable
Type codes